
Malda Town - Thiruvananthapuram Central Special/06186X - COVR - SR 
MLDT/Malda Town to TVC/Thiruvananthapuram Central (Trivandrum) 

51h 25m - 2900 km - 34 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MLDT Malda Town 19:45 0 1 0 51 31 ER
2 RPH Rampurhat Junction 22:10 22:12 2m 0 1 124 53 143 ER
3 BWN Barddhaman Junction 00:19 00:21 2m 0 2 236 73 36 ER
4 DKAE Dankuni Junction 01:27 01:32 5m 0 2 316 46 37 ER
5 KGP Kharagpur Junction 04:05 04:15 10m 0 2 435 80 39 SER
6 BLS Baleshwar 05:42 05:44 2m 0 2 551 64 17 SER
7 BHC Bhadrak 06:43 06:45 2m 0 2 613 82 17 ECoR
8 CTC Cuttack Junction 08:10 08:15 5m 0 2 729 42 28 ECoR
9 BBS Bhubaneswar 08:55 09:00 5m 0 2 757 57 33 ECoR
10 KUR Khurda Road Junction 09:20 09:40 20m 0 2 776 98 16 ECoR
11 BAM Brahmapur 11:10 11:15 5m 0 2 923 52 20 ECoR
12 PSA Palasa 12:41 12:43 2m 0 2 997 88 24 ECoR
13 CHE Srikakulam Road 13:33 13:35 2m 0 2 1070 76 30 ECoR
14 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 0 2 1140 61 58 ECoR
15 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 15:35 15:55 20m 2 1201 31 6 ECoR
16 DVD Duvvada 16:28 16:30 2m 0 2 1218 95 41 ECoR
17 SLO Samalkot Junction 17:54 17:55 1m 0 2 1351 70 17 SCR
18 RJY Rajahmundry 18:38 18:40 2m 0 2 1402 72 14 SCR
19 EE Eluru 19:54 19:55 1m 0 2 1491 55 13 SCR
20 BZA Vijayawada Junction 21:00 21:10 10m 0 2 1551 73 19 SCR
21 OGL Ongole 23:04 23:05 1m 0 2 1689 64 8 SCR
22 NLR Nellore 00:54 00:55 1m 0 3 1806 56 18 SCR
23 MAS MGR Chennai Central 04:05 04:30 25m 3 1982 68 3 SR
24 KPD Katpadi Junction 06:25 06:30 5m 0 3 2111 48 215 SR
25 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 08:15 08:20 5m 0 3 2196 79 400 SR
26 SA Salem Junction 09:52 09:55 3m 0 3 2316 51 280 SR
27 ED Erode Junction 11:05 11:10 5m 0 3 2376 70 171 SR
28 TUP Tiruppur 11:53 11:55 2m 0 3 2426 53 306 SR
29 CBE Coimbatore Junction 12:52 12:55 3m 0 3 2477 32 412 SR
30 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
14:40 14:45 5m 0 3 2532 40 SR

31 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 16:37 16:40 3m 1 3 2608 57 3 SR
32 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 17:55 18:00 5m 2 3 2679 47 2 SR
33 KTYM Kottayam 19:17 19:20 3m 0 3 2739 53 4 SR
34 CNGR Chengannur 20:00 20:02 2m 0 3 2774 49 9 SR
35 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 21:17 21:20 3m 0 3 2835 35 11 SR
36 TVC Thiruvananthapuram

Central (Trivandrum)
23:10 0 3 2900 - 7 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (06:28)

May 11 2024 (06:28)

1

1


